
6TH ENTRANCE EXAMINATION - 2023 

ALLOTTED CANDIDATE LIST WITH SPECIAL CATEGORY ( R3 )
27 June 2023

Note: A-Ashrama, B-Alemari, C-PH, D-Ex-Service, E-Other Spl(WC/PDP/CL/DC..), F-Poura Karmika, L-Local 
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CHAMARAJANAGARA

189-MDRS-Co ( SC ) YADAVANAHALLI, GUNDLUPET (Tq)

190-MDRS-Co ( SC ) R S DODDI (HANURU), KOLLEGAL (Tq)
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192-MDRS-Co ( ST ) HARADANAHALLI, CHAMARAJANAGAR (Tq)
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CHAMARAJANAGARA

192-MDRS-Co ( ST ) HARADANAHALLI, CHAMARAJANAGAR (Tq)

194-MDRS-Co ( ST ) THIMMARAJIPURA, KOLLEGAL (Tq)
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CHAMARAJANAGARA

195-MDRS-Co ( BC ) TERAKANAMBI, GUNDLUPET (Tq)

196-MDRS-Co ( ST ) MELUKAMANAHALLI, GUNDLUPET (Tq)

197-MDRS-Co ( SC ) B R HILLS, YELANDUR (Tq)
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CHAMARAJANAGARA

197-MDRS-Co ( SC ) B R HILLS, YELANDUR (Tq)

198-MDRS-Co ( BC ) HUGYAM, KOLLEGAL (Tq)
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440-KRCRS-Girls ( SC ) THIMMARAJIPURA, KOLLEGAL (Tq)

441-KRCRS-Girls ( ST ) RANGASANDRA, CHAMARAJANAGAR (Tq)
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CHAMARAJANAGARA

441-KRCRS-Girls ( ST ) RANGASANDRA, CHAMARAJANAGAR (Tq)

548-MDRS-Co ( SC ) GARAGANAHALLI, GUNDLUPET (Tq)
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CHAMARAJANAGARA

548-MDRS-Co ( SC ) GARAGANAHALLI, GUNDLUPET (Tq)

549-IGRS-Co ( SC ) RAMAPURA (HANURU), KOLLEGAL (Tq)

550-IGRS-Co ( ST ) PALYA, KOLLEGAL (Tq)

QM031

QZ051

QR286

QN079

QS221

QR063

QZ070

QX069

QX077

QY140

QZ059

QY146

QY137

QY161

QX076

QR057

QT298

QZ175

QU012

QX150

QY192

QZ124

QU039

QZ008

QR291

QT243

QZ188

QY041

QZ140

QX078

QX105

QU126

QU251

QR228

QY110

QT310

QT163

QU216

QW063

QU200

 JEEVAN

 MADHU

 DEEPASHRI

 RANJINI

 KISHORE

 POORNIMA

 YOGITHA

 YASHODA

 SUJHATHA S

 LAKSHMI H

 JEEVALAKSHMI  N

 THANU K

 SATYA

 MEGHA K

 MANJULA S

 SINCHANA

 SANJANA L

 DEEPA  S

 SINCHANA P

 SRINIVAS N

 GIRI C

 JEEVAN B NAIK

 R PRAJWAL

 NAMITH N

 ABHISHEK

 JAGADEEESHA L

 KARTHIK K

 NANDEESHA

 CHETHAN

 BHANUPRIYA

 LOKESH

 PUNEETH S

 BHUVAN M

 MEGHASHREE

 SPOORTHI

 DIKSHITHA S

 PRAKRUTHI  K

 DEEPIKA J

 JYOTHI D

 NIVEDITHA M NAYAK

STMA

STM

1F

2AF

2AM

3BF

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCMA

SCMA

SCMA

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

STFA

STMA

1MA

3AM

3BF

GMFA

GMF

GMF

STFA

STF

STF

217370

215095

73394

67431

78817

60257

165932

200035

200736

208433

214689

215313

216167

217246

220785

46235

82236

85368

85705

126800

174363

177418

72759

75284

78121

78335

209248

216601

224518

204412

173651

87876

41237

55885

219859

25774

49691

212920

160558

171638

20

21

22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

STM

STM

1F

2AF

2AM

3BF

1F

3BF

1F

STF

3BF

STF

3BF

1F

STF

2AF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

STF

STM

1M

3AM

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

STF

STF

STF
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CET NO

CET NO

CANDIDATE NAME
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CET RANK

Sl No
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CHAMARAJANAGARA

550-IGRS-Co ( ST ) PALYA, KOLLEGAL (Tq)

600-MDRS-Co ( SC ) ARAVE, CHAMARAJANAGAR (Tq)

604-EMRS-Co ( STE ) MANGALA, KOLLEGAL (Tq)

QT222

QT284

QO218

QO310

QZ154

QZ050

QP066

QQ166

QT184

QN262

QN252

QO066

QN206

QN323

QO042

QM002

QR129

QR254

QQ269

QN174

QM222

QN290

QO223

QM087

QQ041

QS368

QT299

QX030

QX036

QX178

QX146

QX011

QY105

QY175

QX084

QX082

QS479

QU291

QU094

QN231

 VIDYA R

 RAVI R

 AMRUTH G

 ARJUNA

 GUNAVANTHA

 KUMARASWAMY

 DARSHAN

 AKASH N

 PRADEEP KUMAR M

 PALLAVI B

 SUMANTH

 PRIYANKA C

 PRIYANKA

 MADHUYASHASWINI

 TULASI M

 PRANEETHA M

 KOMALA  A  R

 INCHARA

 C SOWNDARYA

 MAMATHA

 MADESHA  M

 MAHESH KUMAR

 AJAY G

 YASHWANTHA

 YASHVANTH V

 PREETHAM

 TANUSHREE

 ABHI S

 USHA

 SUSHMATHA M

 NAGAMANI G

 NAGARATHNAMMA V

 MALLIKA

 PALLAVI R

 MAMATHA M

 MUTTHULAXMI M

 REKHA

 SHWETHA M

 LIKHITHA R

 SINDHU

STF

STMA

STMA

STMA

STMA

STMA

STM

STM

1M

2AFA

2AMA

3BF

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

SCF

SCMA

SCMA

SCMA

SCM

SCM

STM

GMFA

SCMA

STFA

STFA

STFA

STFA

STFA

STFA

STFA

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

172283

196234

207978

208257

209174

213348

130757

139401

36338

141960

178245

46045

46196

46688

186262

23809

24314

24533

25205

92602

195748

203892

224948

74263

77442

119455

179678

207933

180157

183943

186596

186910

188409

197101

197382

172233

183777

183801

187900

188471

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

STF

STM

STM

STM

STM

STM

STM

STM

1M

2AF

2AM

3BF

3BF

3BF

2AF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

SCF

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

STM

1F

SCM

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

CET NO
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SCHOOL
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CHAMARAJANAGARA

604-EMRS-Co ( STE ) MANGALA, KOLLEGAL (Tq)

684-KRCRS-Girls ( ST ) AGARA MAMBALLI, YELANDUR (Tq)

685-KRCRS-Girls ( SC ) JYOTHIUDANAPURA, CHAMARAJANAGAR (Tq)

QY011

QX134

QX057

QX028

QY158

QY121

QY187

QY024

QY091

QS269

QX176

QR056

QR226

QV049

QW168

QW076

QV175

QV062

QW060

QS031

QS414

QN082

QN130

QM068

QV044

QM219

QT235

QW080

QN050

RS139

QU027

QN102

QW011

QW048

QT218

QT281

QV157

QM079

QX130

QO184

 PRAJVAL

 MADAPPA

 SANTHOSH M

 SURYA

 SHIVAKUMAR G

 HAALUMALE

 ARVINDA

 KAMALESHA C

 MADEVA

 MADESHA

 ASHOKA B

 BHANU

 PALLAVI

 M SHREYA

 GAGANA R

 SOWJANYA

 MONISHA

 SPANDANA M

 USHA

 LIKHITHA M

 CHINMAY

 MANOLLASINI S

 DEEPA

 JYOTHI

 SANJANA  R

 PREETHI

 VARSHA P

 KAVYASHREE

 SINDHU

 THANU M

 SUSHMITHA M

 MOHANAKUMARI

 NANDITHA N

 LEEKITH

 JNANAVI S

 HAMSAPRIYA

 ANJANAPRIYA

 ANJALI R

 SOUNDARYA S

 VARALAKSHMI

STMA

STMA

STMA

STMA

STMA

STMA

STMA

STMA

STMA

STM

STM

2AF

3BF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

SCFA

SCFA

SCF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

1F

2AF

3AF

GMFA

143670

158587

161073

166220

169125

171063

175415

187252

191675

132166

187484

66916

56487

24279

34569

34671

42135

43199

43645

50559

52238

52574

161888

169350

65513

156970

165435

173082

173349

176570

177668

183239

185471

185723

186047

186155

52792

52100

145539

185179

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

1

2

3

STM

STM

STM

STM

STM

STM

STM

STM

STM

STM

STM

2AF

3BF

3BF

STF

STF

1F

1F

1F

3BF

3BF

3BF

SCF

SCF

SCF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

1F

2AF

3AF

1F

CET NO

CET NO

CET NO

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

ALLOTED CATEG

ALLOTED CATEG

ALLOTED CATEG
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CET RANK
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Sl No

Sl No

CLAIMED CATEG

CLAIMED CATEG

CLAIMED CATEG

SCHOOL

SCHOOL
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CHAMARAJANAGARA

685-KRCRS-Girls ( SC ) JYOTHIUDANAPURA, CHAMARAJANAGAR (Tq)

779-DBRARS-Co ( SC ) KASABA HOBLI (MELUKAMANAHALLI), GUNDLUPET (Tq)

QO178

QO012

QM178

QS410

QN011

QO234

QM101

QO300

QO353

QN211

QN181

QO337

QZ122

QW041

QT031

QW104

QV093

QS394

QW106

QS312

QQ223

QN170

QS190

QQ135

QS174

QS347

QR090

QS357

QS433

QZ090

QX062

QZ148

QN107

QP031

QS036

QS121

QQ037

QN246

QR270

QQ312

QN241

QX122

 SAANIKA  A R

 MANASA M

 NIKHITHA U

 DEEPIKA  B

 PREKSHA R

 VINUTHA

 MANYATHA

 HONNUSIRI M

 SINCHANA

 BHRAMARAMBIKA  K  M

 THANUSHREE  M

 PRIYANKA

 PRATHEEKSHA M NAIK

 VARSHITHA R

 SHALINI S

 SPOORTHI D

 PAVANI  N

 SUHASINI

 JYOTHI

 BALAJI B

 SAGAR M

 RAVI  M

 M MADHUSHREE

 MAHESWARI K S

 ARPITHA M

 PRATHEEKSHA K N

 HARSHALA G

 LAVANYA

 ANJALI

 GOVINDARAJU

 KEERTHI KUMAR N

 SURYA S

 PRATHIMA

 MAHESH

 K S CHETHAN

 SRINIVASHA

 MAHADEVA PRASAD

 RAHUL M

 RAMU

 ROJA

 DINESH

 DHANUSH R

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

STF

1F

2AM

2AM

3AM

3BF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

SCF

SCMA

SCMA

SCMA

SCM

SCM

SCM

STF

STMA

1MA

17448

25589

26103

26205

31766

31856

32188

34791

38548

42325

44858

86881

90894

92152

92462

92733

93239

100430

102108

68810

194798

113358

42389

26995

30699

34412

39477

39547

42185

168652

185057

196215

93295

164066

177270

195853

72492

74594

77369

87308

207650

164868

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

SCF

3BF

SCF

3BF

SCF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

STF

1F

2AM

2AM

3AM

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BM

1M

3BM

SCF

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

STF

STM

1M

CET NO

CET NO

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

ALLOTED CATEG

ALLOTED CATEG

CET RANK

CET RANK

Sl No

Sl No

CLAIMED CATEG

CLAIMED CATEG

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

DISTRICT
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CHAMARAJANAGARA

780-DBRARS-Girls ( SC ) HARADANAHALLI, CHAMARAJANAGAR (Tq)

QS356

QN066

QQ051

QM235

QN319

QO209

QM056

QN220

QN325

QM047

QQ054

QS313

QO284

QR032

QO351

RU402

QW094

QO112

QO263

QN210

QS442

QN094

 RAMYA

 MADHIHA

 PUSHPA M

 VIJAYALAKSHMI S

 SPANDANA M

 DEEPIKA M

 INCHARA  P

 SANVI PRAKASH

 VARSHINI

 BHAVYASHREE

 CHAITANYA

 RENUKA K

 SHARLIN

 INCHARA

 SPANDANA N

 SANJANA

 KRUTHIKA R

 ANUPALLAVI S

 SINCHANA

 ANJALI K

 APSARA

 SOWBHAGYA

2AF

2BF

3BF

GMFA

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

STF

STF

1F

52748

140794

49362

134088

17476

21676

34638

36680

36947

42065

43407

46279

47990

48905

49460

81141

90403

92024

92957

91443

112848

65727

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

2AF

2BF

3BF

1F

3BF

SCF

SCF

3BF

1F

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

3BF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

STF

STF

1F

CET NO CANDIDATE NAME ALLOTED CATEG CET RANKSl No CLAIMED CATEG

SCHOOL

426

DISTRICT

426


